| | 7// XXXXXXXX | | R. C. |
|---|------------------------|---|-------|
| | National Youth Arts | National Youth Arts Award Nomination This is to certify that Alex Faber | |
| | | is hereby presented with a National Youth Arts Award Nomination in the category of Outstanding Supporting Performance in a Musical | |
| | for the role o | | |
| | in the show | Legally Blonde | |
| | staged by $_$ | Millennium Theater Company | |
| | | Presented by National Youth Arts the day of September 26, 2020 | |
| | 6 | Robert M. Hopper | |
| 3 | | | |